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Transmits Video(2ch, 4ch, 8ch)/Data/Audio over 1-Fiber

SFC1100-2V/4V/8V
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= Power, Video Presence, Data In/Out, Fiber Link 2Eil EA| LED
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= Video input with AGC(Automatic gain control)

CI=3
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9! 1U/4U 19"Rack 2E4Y X|&

- HIL|2/3ZE |7 2L{EF(option)

Al = (-3db) UHHL E4H9
PAL/NTSC > 8MHz 0.5~2Vpp 1Vpp
Differential gain Differential phase AlSCHRISH| 74 EBHY
<1% <1° >63dB BNC 75Q
IN Harmonic distortion CHHZ(-3db)
Single Mode <1% 20~15KHz
SAUE Encoding SNR FHUlE] EfQ
-35dBm 24bit >70dB B8
SAlA Data rate Data Format Operating Mode H4lE EIY
RS232 or RS422/485 DC to 100Kbps NRZ, RZI, Manchester Simplex or Full duplex TB5~TB8
npgf &7[0]= Et Budget(system) Out level ESNPli= FUlE] EF
1310/1550nm | Single Mode, Multi Mode 12dB -5~12dBm -35dBm ST
Stand-alone Ao Rack-mount SA2E &=
4w DC 12V 1.5A any -20°C~70°C 0% ~95%
SFC1100-1V/2V/4V : 147 6mm(W) x 180.6mm(D) x 25.3mm(H)
SFC1100-8V : 147 .6mm(W) x 180.6mm(D) x 50.6mm(H)
= INElS
SFC1100-2V Fiber: 1310/1550nm, 2CH BNC 75Q Video ST Type, 1 Fiber &4 ~20km
SFC1100-4V Fiber: 1310/1550nm, 4CH BNC 75% Video ST Type, 1 Fiber 441 ~20km
SFC1100-8V Fiber: 1310/1550nm, 8CH BNC 75Q Video ST Type, 1 Fiber 441 ~20km
% Option Module
AUDIO MODULE 2CH AUDIO 2& &7t 7ts
DATA MODULE 1CH G|0JEt 25 (RS485 E£4&= RS232 Z7HAl, 2CH HIOJE} 2& 7t 7+s)
CONTACT CLOSURE 2CHC.C2& #It7ts
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